
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (1 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 

92 
2 

222 
259 
9a 
300 
217 
216 
78 
213 
214 
248 
93 

10 

Name 

VEBERIČ Denis 
MAKOVEC Željko 
HORJAK Uroš 
DOPONA Alen 
HRIBAR Rudi 
SEDAR Tadej 
VRHOVEC Gašper 
LAVRIN Simon 
KOS Andraž 
MILAT Boštjan 
BABIČ David 
GRAH Adam 
FUJS Miki 

ZELKO Denis 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
5 
1 

Total Tm 

19:18.133 

19:29.302 

19:50.457 

19:56.699 

19:58.968 

20:13.550 

20:31.273 

20:41.746 

20:46.219 

19:33.057 

19:33.937 

8:13.902 

1:49.671 

Diff 

11.169 

32.324 

38.566 

40.835 

55.417 

1:13.140 

1:23.613 

1:28.086 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

12 Laps 

DNS 

Gap 

11.169 

21.155 

6.242 

2.269 

14.582 

17.723 

10.473 

4.473 

1 Lap 

0.880 

7 Laps 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:25.954 

1:27.374 

1:28.849 

1:29.575 

1:30.144 

1:30.274 

1:32.354 

1:32.953 

1:34.007 

1:35.549 

1:36.138 

1:31.211 

1:44.115 

In Lap 

1 

1 

7 

5 

3 

7 

3 

2 

8 

12 

2 

3 

1 

0 

Klub 

MOTOCROSS-SKI GAJSER TEAM 

MOTO KLUB TEAM FORTUNA 

AMD SLOVENSKE KONJICE 

MOTOKROS DRUŠTVO BRNIK 

AMD BREŽICE 

AMD BREŽICE 

AMD ŠTEFAN KOVAČ 

Motor 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 

0 

Class 

RT MXR OPEN 

RT MXR OPEN 

RT MXR OPEN 

RT MXR OPEN 

RT MXR OPEN 

RT MXR OPEN 

RT MXR OPEN 

RT MXR OPEN 

RT MXR OPEN 

RT MXR OPEN 

RT MXR OPEN 

RT MXR OPEN 

RT MXR OPEN 

RT MXR OPEN 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.169 

Avg. Speed 

55,766 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.954 

Best Speed 

57,798 

Best Lap by 

92 - VEBERIČ Denis 

Printed: 10.9.2017. 13:12:26 

Dir. Aleš Furh 

Pr.Žiri: Sašo Kragelj 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  speed-timing 

POKALNO PRVENSTVO SLO MX-2017 MAČKOVCI 
MXR OPEN 

1.Vožnja 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:50:45 

Motokros steza Mačkovci 1,380 km 

10.9.2017. 12:55 


